
SI No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Name of 

supervisor 

Dr. Chinmayee 
Mohapatra 

|Dr Gayatri Biswal 

Dr. Bandana Pathak 

|Dr Jamini Ranjan 

Mohanty 

Dr Chitta Ranjan 
Panda 

Details of Ph.D Students 

Ph.D students enrolled 
with enrolment number 

|Sunita Das -PhD ODIA 
|01/2020 
Ranjita Bhuyan-PhD ODIA 
02/2020 

Sasmita Pani-PhD ODIA 

03/2020 

Vijeta Priyadarshini 

Yasodhara Mohanta 

|Swayam Mishra 

|Gitanjali Pani 

Smaranika Sahoo 

|Dharitri Patra 

|Sushree Prangyan Dash 
Ph.D.-ECO-02/2021 

|Aditya Kumar Purohit PhD 
13060038 

|Dr Deepak kumar 
Behera,Regd.No 

|Arts/Odia/69/Ph.D/2017 
Sudhir Kumar 

Mohanty,Regd.No.04/LL/U 
UC/2019 

Dr Minakhi Mishra,Regd 

|No.-05/LL/UUC/2019 

Date of 

Enrolment 

2020 

2020 

2020 

1.2.2020 

1.2.2020 

1.1.2020 

1.1.2020 

1.1.2020 

|1.1.2020 

25.11.2013 

2017 

20.2.2019 

20.2.2019 

Topic 

Uttara ashi odia kabitare 

myth 
|Uttara ashi odia Natakare 

myth prasanga 
Swadhinata Parabarti Odia 
Upanyasa re nari 

|manastatwara chitra 
A Study on assesment Of food 

consumption pattern and 
nutritional status of tribal 
adoloscence girl of keonjhar 
dist.odisha 

|Use of indiginious knowledge 
and culture inpreserving 
|health -a study on tribal in 
mayurbhanj dist.of odisha 

Trend, Pattern & Growth of 
25.10.2021 Revenue and Expenditure of 

Bubaneswar Municipal 
|Corporation 

|Impact of child bearing and 
child rearing practices on 
previlence on maltrution 
among tribal children in 

|malkanagiri dist.odisha 
Prevalence of overweight and 
|obesity among school going 
children a study based in 
BBSR city 

|A study of empowerment of 

women SHG in urban slums 
of BBSR city. 

Consequences of adopting 
drudgery reducing 

|technologist among farm 
|women of puri dist. in odisha 

|Ashidashaka parabarti Odia 
galpa re 

|Jagatsinghpur Zilla Lok Natar 
|Samajik O Sanskrutik 
Mulyayan 
Binapani Mohantynka Galpa 
|Samagra:Eka Samajik 

|Anushilan 

|Completion 
vear 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2026 

2019 

2021-22 

2022-23 

2022-23 



6 Dr. Sipra Ray 

Twinle Mishra-PhD-Edn 
|07/2020 

Ipsita Patri-Ph.D.-EDN 
06/2022 

Asifa Afroz-Ph.D.-EDN 
|04/2022Ph 

29.1.2020 

|Constructivist Pedagogical 
Practices in First Language in 
Relation to Teachers 

Qualification, Experience & 
Students Learning 

2021 

Performance 
Evaluating the status of 
NAAC Accrediated colleges 

25.10.2021 for maintaining quality and 
excellence in Higher 
Education 

Handwritning Accuracy of 
|Students with Dysgraphia in 
Elementary schools of 
Cuttack District : 

|Indentification, Intervention 
& Evaluation 

Principal 

Principal 
S.B. Women's (Auto) College 

Cuttack 

2025 

2027 

2027 
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