No.	Name of supervisor	Ph.D students enrolled with enrolment number	Date of Enrolmen		Completion year
1		Sunita Das -PhD ODIA-	2020	Uttara ashi odia kabitare	2025
	Dr. Chinmayee Mohapatra	01/2020 Ranjita Bhuyan-PhD ODIA		myth Uttara ashi odia Natakare	2025
		02/2020 Sasmita Pani-PhD ODIA	2020	myth prasanga Swadhinata Parabarti Odia Upanyasa re nari	2025
2	Dr Gayatri Biswal	03/2020	2020	manastatwara chitra A study on assesment of food consumption pattern and nutritional status of tribal	
		Vijeta Priyadarshini	1.2.2020	adoloscence girl of keonjhar dist.odisha	2024
				Use of indiginious knowledge and culture inpreserving health -a study on tribal in	
		Yasodhara Mohanta	1.2.2020	mayurbhanj dist.of odisha Impact of child bearing and child rearing practices on previlence on maltrution	2024
		Swayam Mishra	1.1.2020	among tribal children in malkanagiri dist.odisha Prevalence of overweight and	2024
		Gitanjali Pani	1.1.2020	obesity among school going children a study based in BBSR city	2024
		Smaranika Sahoo	1.1.2020	A study of empowerment of women SHG in urban slums of BBSR city.	2024
		Dharitri Patra	1 1 2020	Consequences of adopting drudgery reducing technologist among farm	
3			1.1.2020	women of puri dist. in odisha	2024
	Dr. Bandana Pathak	Sushree Prangyan Dash- Ph.DECO-02/2021		Trend, Pattern & Growth of Revenue and Expenditure of Bubaneswar Municipal Corporation	2026
4	Dr Jamini Ranjan Mohanty	Aditya Kumar Purohit PhD- 13060038	25.11.2013		2019
5		Dr Deepak kumar Behera,Regd.No- Arts/Odia/69/Ph.D/2017		Ashidashaka parabarti Odia galpa re	2021-22
	Dr Chitta Ranjan Panda	Sudhir Kumar Mohanty,Regd.No.04/LL/U UC/2019		Jagatsinghpur Zilla Lok Natar Samajik O Sanskrutik Mulyayan	2022-23
		Dr Minakhi Mishra,Regd No05/LL/UUC/2019		Binapani Mohantynka Galpa Samagra:Eka Samajik Anushilan	2022-23

Dr. Sipra Ray	Twinle Mishra-PhD-Edn- 07/2020	29.1.2020	Constructivist Pedagogical	2025
			Practices in First Language in	
			Relation to Teachers	
			Qualification,Experience &	
			Students Learning	
			Performance	
	lpsita Patri-Ph.DEDN- 06/2022	25.10.2021	Evaluating the status of	2027
			NAAC Accrediated colleges	
			for maintaining quality and	
			excellence in Higher	
Asifa Afroz-Ph.DEDN- 04/2022Ph			Education	
	Asifa Afroz-Ph.DEDN-	2021	Handwritning Accuracy of	2027
			Elementary schools of	
	2021			
			Indentification, Intervention	
			& Evaluation	
		Twinle Mishra-PhD-Edn- 07/2020 Ipsita Patri-Ph.DEDN- 06/2022 Asifa Afroz-Ph.DEDN-	Twinle Mishra-PhD-Edn- 07/2020 29.1.2020   Ipsita Patri-Ph.DEDN- 06/2022 25.10.2021   Asifa Afroz-Ph.DEDN- 04/2022Ph 2021	Twinle Mishra-PhD-Edn- 07/202029.1.2020Practices in First Language in Relation to Teachers Qualification,Experience & Students Learning PerformanceIpsita Patri-Ph.DEDN- 06/202225.10.2021Evaluating the status of NAAC Accrediated colleges for maintaining quality and excellence in Higher EducationAsifa Afroz-Ph.DEDN- 04/2022Ph2021Handwritning Accuracy of Students with Dysgraphia in Elementary schools of Cuttack District :



Principal S.B. Women's (Auto) College Cuttack